
 

 

           5.2.1 Average percentage of students qualifying in state/ national/ 

international level examinations during the last five years  

(Eg:GATE/AICTE/GMAT/GPAT/CAT/NEET/GRE/TOEFL/PLAB/USMLE/AYUSH/CivilServi 

ces/Defence/UPSC/State government examinations/ AIIMSPGET, JIPMER Entrance Test, PGIMER 

Entrance Test etc.,) 

 

 

                                                                     INDEX  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO                              DESCRIPTION PAGE 

NUMBER 

1.  Certificate of the Head of the Institution  

2.  List of students qualifying in national level NEET exam  

3.  Academic Year 2022 - 23  

4.  Academic Year 2021 – 22  

5.  Academic Year 2020 – 21  

6.  Academic Year 2019 – 20  

7.  Academic Year 2018 – 19  

2

85

108

5

4

49

69



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       CERTIFICATE OF THE HEAD OF INSTITUTION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Dr. ELANCHEZHIYAN S, MDS.,  

PRINCIPAL 

                         

                                  TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN  

                                          

                   This is to certify that, number of students qualifying in national 

level examination year-wise during the last five years details are given below: 

 

 

                                                                      

                                                                         

                                     

 

    PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

Academic 

Year 

2022-23 2021 – 22 2020 – 21 2019 – 20 2018 - 19 

Number of 

students 

appearing 

NEET Exam 

  16   

Number of 

students 

qualifying 

NEET Exam 

40     

40 16

15 29

45 30

38 16


