

# J.K.K.NATTRAJA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

( MANAGED BY J.K.K. RANGAMMAL CHARITABLE TRUST )
Natarajapuram, NH-544 (Salem to Coimbatore ),

Kumarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu. PH: +91 93458 55001 +91 9488 7 33332, +91 99653 63 999

E- Mail: dental@jkkn.ac.in Web: www.jkkn.ac.in

# 5.2.1 Average percentage of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations during the last five years

(Eg:GATE/AICTE/GMAT/GPAT/CAT/NEET/GRE/TOEFL/PLAB/USMLE/AYUSH/CivilServi ces/Defence/UPSC/State government examinations/ AIIMSPGET, JIPMER Entrance Test, PGIMER Entrance Test etc.,)

#### **INDEX**

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	PAGE NUMBER
1.	Certificate of the Head of the Institution	2
2.	List of students qualifying in national level NEET exam	4
3.	Academic Year 2022 - 23	5
4.	Academic Year 2021 – 22	49
5.	Academic Year 2020 – 21	69
6.	Academic Year 2019 – 20	85
7.	Academic Year 2018 – 19	108



# J.K.K.NATTRAJA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

( MANAGED BY J.K.K. RANGAMMAL CHARITABLE TRUST )

Natarajapuram, NH-544 (Salem to Coimbatore ), Kumarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu. PH: +91 93458 55001 +91 94887 33332, +91 99653 63 999

E- Mail : dental @jkkn.ac.in Web: www.jkkn.ac.in

# **CERTIFICATE OF THE HEAD OF INSTITUTION**



# J.K.K.NATTRAJA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

(MANAGED BY J.K.K. RANGAMMAL CHARITABLE TRUST)
Natarajapuram, NH-544 (Salem to Coimbatore),
Kumarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu.
PH: +91 93458 55001 +91 94887 33332, +91 99653 63 999

E- Mail : dental @jkkn.ac.in Web: www.jkkn.ac.in

Dr. ELANCHEZHIYAN S, MDS., PRINCIPAL

# **TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN**

This is to certify that, number of students qualifying in national level examination year-wise during the last five years details are given below:

Academic Year	2022-23	2021 – 22	2020 – 21	2019 – 20	2018 - 19
Number of students appearing NEET Exam	45	40	16	30	16
Number of students qualifying NEET Exam	40	38	15	29	16



PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. ELANCHEZHIYAN, MDS.,
J.K. NATTRAJA BENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
KUMARAPALAYAM, NAMAKKAL - 638 183.
IKK TAMILNADU.